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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Te a m R1 R1 378.950 65.950 61.350 62.350 65.100 62.850 61.350

21 1 1 3 1

310 Bobby Haberstock 13.350 13.100 12.500

480 Koby Vega 13.300 13.200 12.400

633 Benjam in T hur low -Lam 13.300 12.150

723 T roy Holm an 13.000 12.100

526 F inn Grenstam 13.000 12.400 12.600

290 Connor Koepp 12.450

632 Bodi S zabo 12.400 12.850

631 Drew  S tannard-S tockton 12.200 12.150

410 Hudson Kerby 12.150 12.450

151 Nolan Pr im 12.400 12.700

408 Kory Kauffm ann 12.250

217 Er ic Lopez 13.000

598 S ebastian Johnson 12.900

682 A lex Aa rhus 12.900 12.100

636 Quentin Be llem in 12.600

721 Hayden Aycock 12.550

473 T ucker Cam arena 12.500

2 Te a m R3 R3 375.950 65.250 59.500 61.750 65.600 63.000 60.850

12 4 2 2 2

239 Isaac Koo 13.300 12.250 13.15012.450 12.500

672 Ow en Cendana 13.150 11.800 12.150

345 M ax M e ina rdus 13.050

681 Roberto W hee lock 12.900 12.500

492 Gra fton S prague 12.850

342 David Bo ll 11.850 12.500

396 Coley M outon 11.800

673 Luke  Drum m ond 11.800 12.05012.450

346 Declan M oreno 12.350

314 Chr is tian Ba rt-W illiam s 12.250

127 T yle r  T hom pson 12.200

620 M ick S eyle r 13.200

323 Danie l M ontes Roque 13.100

327 Uzom a O joh 13.100

487 Ezra  Boulw are 13.050

434 W ill Brackeen 11.95012.800

675 Broder ick Guild 12.650

566 Ange l Cam pos 12.600

710 Noah Ha lliburton 12.200
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3 Te a m R4 R4 369.950 63.700 60.750 60.300 62.350 63.200 59.650

43 3 4 1 3

282 Cooper M ohatt 12.900 12.050 12.350

171 V ikram  Isaac 12.900

382 Nathan Underhill 12.800 13.10012.050 12.25013.000

373 Parke r A lw in 12.550 13.150 12.100

176 M iles  Li 12.550 12.150 11.85012.750

173 Jacob Kinney 11.950 11.950

377 A lex Kob 11.900 12.400

379 Anthony Rusche insky 11.700 12.350

177 Rylan Vogstrom 12.150 12.650

169 Char lie  Gam bach 12.050 12.400

167 Jona than C lea r 11.900

178 W illiam  deV ille rs 12.450

156 Noah Long 11.800

157 T yle r  M cDona ld 11.800

4 Te a m R2 R2 368.950 63.650 58.400 60.350 64.850 62.800 58.900

34 5 3 4 4T

546 M atthias  Day 12.850

776 M itche ll W e lls 12.800 11.650 12.45012.400 12.950

811 Pete r T angm ongkolsuk 12.800 13.550 11.600

459 Josh M cC rea ry 12.650 12.95011.950

772 Elijah S anchez 12.550 11.650 11.950

548 Aden Haury 11.800

425 F reder ick M oe lle r 11.700 11.650

770 Joey Hannon 11.600

134 S eth T hom pson 13.40012.250 12.000

458 A idan Hipsze r 11.800

440 Robbie  Hoang 12.500 11.60012.650

555 Chuck Rogan 12.450

441 Preston Krebsbach 12.05012.400

558 T om  Young 12.350
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5 Te a m R9 R9 365.550 63.100 60.850 59.400 61.800 61.500 58.900

55 2 5 5 4T

765 Roger M illa r 12.850 12.400 11.850

617 Ow en S ullivan 12.700

464 S am  Hartm an 12.650 12.000 12.05012.150

465 T za r Lyons 12.450 12.750 12.25011.850 11.800

433 Robby T aylor 12.450

616 Quinn Pascua l 12.200

768 T hiago T aquem asa 12.100 11.750

468 Connor W olle r 11.950 12.450 11.450

661 Brandon Anderson 11.850

565 Austin S tevenson 12.80011.750 12.200

817 Lucas S anchez 11.700

467 Kyle  Rose 11.650

757 Ethan Ra thke 12.350 12.200

769 Chance  W a llace 12.800

563 O live r Poon 12.150
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